2024 QUEEN ANNE LUTHERAN FORUM CALENDAR

01/21

01/28

Women of the Reformation (Part |)

Q&A Session for our Membership

Bishop Shelley Bryan-Wee

QALC Finance Committee

(To clarify any questions just before we gather for our Annual Congregational Meeting later that same day)

02/04
02/11

02/25

03/03

03/10

03/17

04/07
04/14
04/21

04/28

04/28
(1 PM session)

05/12
05/19

06/02
06/09

06/16

06/23

Women of the Reformation (Part 2)

Women of the Reformation (Part 3)

FOR GOD SO LOVED THE WORLD?

Human Suffering, or

Why Do Bad Things Happen to People?

Suffering in Nature, or

Why do Bad Things Happen to Good Amoebas?

Suffering and God, or

Can God Suffer and to What End?
For God So Loved the World? (Part 4)

GOING GREEN: IS IT TOO LATE?

Genesis and Ecological Consciousness

Update on the Earth

The Effects of Climate Change on Marine Biology

Climate Change: perspectives

Climate Change Solutions
Faith Communities Can Offer

Dr. Lynn Hofstad
Dr. Lynn Hofstad

Dr. Cara Wall-Scheffler

Dr. Eric Long, SPU

Pastor Dan Peterson, QALC

Open Discussion

Dr. Beatrice Lawrence, SU
Dr. Kristi Ebi, UW
Magdalena Phillips, QALC

Earth Ministry/
WA Interfaith Power and Light

Dr. Heidi Roop, Univ. of Minnesota

Dr. Roop will present a public forum based on the ideas in her Climate Action Handbook.
A free copy will be awarded to one lucky audience member.

Finding New Language for God

Update from Church of Steadfast Love

Holden Village: Fundamental Questions

Holden Village: Whither Howe Sound,

and Why Rio Tinto?

Exploring African American Spirituals

Forum Suggestions for 2024/25

Pastor Dan Peterson, QALC
Pastor Kristy Daniels, COSL

Joel Matter, QALC

Joel Matter, QALC

Kyle Haugen, QALC Cantor

Open Discussion
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