## 2024 QUEEN ANNE LUTHERAN FORUM CALENDAR

01/21	Women of the Reformation (Part 1)	Bishop Shelley Bryan-Wee
01/28 (To clarify any qu	<b>Q&amp;A Session for our Membership</b> Lestions just before we gather for our Annual Congres	QALC Finance Committee gational Meeting later that same day)
02/04	Women of the Reformation (Part 2)	Dr. Lynn Hofstad
02/11	Women of the Reformation (Part 3)	Dr. Lynn Hofstad
	FOR GOD SO LOVED THE WORLD?	
02/25	Human Suffering, or Why Do Bad Things Happen to People?	Dr. Cara Wall-Scheffler
03/03	Suffering in Nature, or Why do Bad Things Happen to Good Amoebas?	Dr. Eric Long, SPU
03/10	Suffering and God, or Can God Suffer and to What End?	Pastor Dan Peterson, QALC
03/17	For God So Loved the World? (Part 4)	Open Discussion
	GOING GREEN: IS IT TOO LATE?	
04/07	Genesis and Ecological Consciousness	Dr. Beatrice Lawrence, SU
04/14	Update on the Earth	Dr. Kristi Ebi, UW
04/21	The Effects of Climate Change on Marine Biology	Magdalena Phillips, QALC
04/28	Climate Change: perspectives	Earth Ministry/ WA Interfaith Power and Light
04/28 (I PM session)	Climate Change Solutions Faith Communities Can Offer	Dr. Heidi Roop, Univ. of Minnesota
(TTT session)	Dr. Roop will present a public forum based on the ideas A free copy will be awarded to one lucky audience memb	
05/12	Finding New Language for God	Pastor Dan Peterson, QALC
05/19	Update from Church of Steadfast Love	Pastor Kristy Daniels, COSL
06/02	Holden Village: Fundamental Questions	Joel Matter, QALC
06/09	Holden Village: Whither Howe Sound, and Why Rio Tinto?	Joel Matter, QALC
06/16	Exploring African American Spirituals	Kyle Haugen, QALC Cantor
06/23	Forum Suggestions for 2024/25	Open Discussion



## Called to Proclaim God's Love in Christ for Every Person

2400 Eighth Avenue West • Seattle, Washington 98119

Mailing: P.O. Box 17029 • Seattle, WA 98127

206.284.1960 • queenannelutheran.org